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PHILLIPS 66

ISIN:  US7185461040

Overview

2024/04/30 22:00:02

Price
143.21 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.50% (-8.33)

US7185461040
PSX

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

57,185 EUR
S&P 500

142.03 USD (100)
143.21 USD (100)
150.91 USD
150.91 USD
143.02 USD
151.54 USD
144.821717 USD
3,763,657
545,527,905.53
58,841

WKN: 718546104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7185461040&ID_NOTATION=62421687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7185461040&ID_NOTATION=62421687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3109579e2c6da47c31aa33380a5b7811ae1ca6d852e29f98ccfe9f703cdf5f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4685194c50480815&time=1714600081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fd02042bf9fdc0b580708d08819c91c8b61b58eee872843c87d71895b301f31&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bb43a72254d1b551&time=1714600081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=219a326d1bec4cb1822d456f25a99ea6411f25f26d8a5c4d2d80131beb5d1827&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e18bfeba3314107c&time=1714600081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96d302d743388d0a3ccee6791749920070a7375d39fe525cc2f6528d79702a87&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0774e5de118f84af&time=1714600081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c68aba90a7c2cc0faba2904082ce21cdefa11ce02fca3c8fd3ec60390c1bf97&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb06ee2283700e271&time=1714600081&tool=RSC

PHILLIPS 66

Details

2024/04/30 22:00:02

Price
143.21 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-5.50% (-8.33)

ISIN US7185461040
Symbol PSX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,185 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.03 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 143.21 USD (100)
Open 150.91 USD
High 150.91 USD
Low 143.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 151.54 USD
VWAP 144.821717 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,763,657
Trading volume 545,527,905.53
Number of trades 58,841
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.37% +44.66% +77.00%
Perf (abs.) +30.77  +44.21 +62.30
Beta 0.39 0.51 0.68
Volatility  25.45 25.47 34.18

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/  12:06
04/30

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

137.30 EUR

136.76 EUR

134.10 EUR

140.86 EUR

143.21 USD

152.24 USD (3,071,047
160.16 USD (2,443,254
145.43 USD (3,028,949
123.26 USD (3,110,196
174.08 USD (2024/04/05
126.63 USD (2024/01/18

174.08 USD
89.74 USD (2023/06/23

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/04/05
(

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.02 9

0.00 4

545.53 58,841
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62421687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63552614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581458

PHILLIPS 66

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/11

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:00

16:19

08:12

08:12

21:55

17:44

19:30

20:21

140.68 EUR

163.89 USD

140.18 EUR

140.18 EUR

134.12 EUR

137.64 EUR

135.06 EUR

135.26 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64581457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72530646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327748

PHILLIPS 66

Company profile

Company Logo

PHILLIPS

Contact Details
PHILLIPS 66

2331 CityWest Boulevard - 77042 Houston
Telefon: +1-281-293-6600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Greg Garland  Chairman of Board of
Directors

Marna Member of Board of
Whittington Directors

Charles Holley Member of Board of

Directors

Denise Ramos Member of Board of
Directors

Denise Member of Board of

Singleton Directors

Doug Member of Board of

Terreson Directors

Gary Adams Member of Board of
Directors

Glenn Tilton Member of Board of
Directors

Gregory Member of Board of

Hayes Directors

John Lowe Member of Board of
Directors

Julie Bushman Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Davis Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Pease  Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Lashier ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrez Member of Executive

Carberry Committee

David Erfert Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin J. Member of Executive

Mitchell Committee

Tandra Member of Executive

Perkins Committee
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